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County Noxubee
Project No. SABP-52(03)
Road Name. Lynn Creek Road

BIDS RECEIVED:
Project Description:

ROADWAY ITEMS:
1.000 LS
1.000 LS
0.000 SF

EROSION CONTROL ITEMS:
590.000 TON
650.000 SY

BRIDGE ITEMS:
29.000 CY

255.000 LF
1.000 LS
2.000 EA

CLASS "B" STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES 
STEEL PILE (SPLICE PLATES)
MAINTENANCE PAINTING OF PILES AND CAP PLATES
SPALL REPAIR 

MOBILIZATION  
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC  
ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS  

LOOSE RIPRAP, 200 LB.  
GEOTEXTILE UNDER RIPRAP (TYPE V) (AOS < 0.43) (NON-WOVEN) 

TUESDAY, JUNE 24, 2025 AT 10:00 AM IN THE SUPERVISOR'S BOARDROOM AT MACON, MS

0 miles of BRIDGE REPAIR 

OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION (OSARC)
AND

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Printed 5/16/2025 @ 12:46 PM Page 1 of 1 LSBP-41(36)


