

## OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION (OSARC)

## **COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS**

**County** Noxubee

Project No. SABP-52(03)

**Road Name.** Lynn Creek Road

BIDS RECEIVED: TUESDAY, JUNE 24, 2025 AT 10:00 AM IN THE SUPERVISOR'S BOARDROOM AT MACON, MS

BIDS RECEIVED:	TUESDAY, JUNE 24, 2025 AT 10:00 AM IN THE SUPERVISOR'S BOARDROOM AT MACON, MS		
<b>Project Description:</b>	0 miles of BRIDGE REPAIR		
<b>ROADWAY ITEM</b>	<u>s:</u>		
MOBILIZATION		1.000	LS
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC		1.000	LS
ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS		0.000	SF
EROSION CONT	ROL ITEMS:		
LOOSE RIPRAP, 200 LB.		590.000	TON
GEOTEXTILE UNDER RIPRAP (TYPE V) (AOS < 0.43) (NON-WOVEN)		650.000	SY
BRIDGE ITEMS:			
CLASS "B" STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES		29.000	CY
STEEL PILE (SPLICE PLATES)		255.000	LF
MAINTENANCE PAINTING OF PILES AND CAP PLATES		1.000	LS
SPALL REPAIR		2.000	EA